MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA

BLASCO S.L.

DESPIECE

MULTIUSOS
ZM2600
ZMB260T
ZMM2600T
ZMP2600L
ZMP2600T
ZMT2600T
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AGRICOLA BLASCO S.L.

Parque Agroalimentario I’'Alcudia
C/Cerro de los Santos n° 23
ELCHE (Alicante) 03294
Telf y Fax 96 545 94 19

www.agricolablasco.com
www.agricolablasco.es
info@agricolablasco.com




